
Premium Inkjet Cartridges

JetFill is a recognized brand leader in the inkjet supplies industry.  With an established 
customer base and national distribution, JetFill is an industry-leading provider of 

remanufactured inkjet cartridges, compatibles and refill systems.

JetFill Cartridge Refills provide the most economical alternative to purchasing a new cartridge.  Our 
refills are designed to provide high quality output while saving the consumer money.  By refilling 

cartridges, the consumer is only buying the ink, not an additional printhead, which is the primary cost 
of a new cartridge

JetFill helps to meet the needs of the industry and environment through our cartridge recovery 
programs.  This environmental initiative creates “Better Products through Responsible 

Manufacturing.”  Cartridge recovery programs are now in place to suit a variety of needs.  Please call 
1-800-282-6650 ext. 110 for more information about our Empty Cartridge Collection Programs.

JetFill offers “off the shelf” Remanufactured Cartridges for a variety of inkjet printers.  With exacting 
standards, we disassemble, ultrasonically bathe, clean and reassemble the cartridge to provide a 

product that will meet our high standards in quality, output and life.  After the cleaning process is 
complete, each cartridge is filled with JetFill’s top quality premium inks using state-of-the-art filling 

machines specially designed to minimize wear and tear on the cartridges.  After the filling process, 
the cartridges are packed and shipped to our customers.  Every cartridge is quality controlled 

throughout each process to ensure that each printhead is prepared to print like new.

JetFill’s Premium Inkjet Cartridges are available for most major brands of printers.  Built around 
JetFill’s superior quality ink, each cartridge is precision engineered and carefully crafted to meet our 

high standards.  JetFill chemists use advanced computer technology to test and measure the 
characteristics of ink to ensure vibrant, accurate color representations based on each printer’s 
specifications.  The plastics are then created by our engineers with exacting guidelines.  Each 

cartridge is tested for quality, consistency and reliability.  In many cases, JetFill cartridges provide 
more ink and greater output than the OEM cartridge.  JetFill cartridges provide value to each 

customer through high quality, consistent output and prices that are significantly lower than the OEM.

REMANUFACTURED INKJET CARTRIDGES

INKJET REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGES

HAND HELD REFILLS

CARTRIDGE RECOVERY PROGRAMS
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Offers Premium Quality Inkjet Supplies

 
Part #
JF54000
JF77000
JF78000
JF79000
JF66000
JF65001
JF65002
JF65003
JF70000
JF71000
JF61500
JF61501
JF61502
JF61503

 
Color
Black
High Capacity Black

Tri-Color
High Capacity Black
Cyan
Magenta
Yellow
Black
Tri-Color
Black
Cyan
Magenta
Yellow

Black

 
Replaces OEM#
BJI-642
BCI-10 and Apple M3908G/A
BCI-10/11B
BCI-11C
BJI-201BK
BJI-201C
BJI-201M
BJI-201Y
BCI-21B and Apple M3329G/A
BCI-21and Apple M3330G/A
BJC-3e BK
BJC-3e C
BJC-3e M
BJC-3e Y

COMPATIBLE INKJET CARTRIDGES CANON / APPLE
 
For Use In
Canon BJ-300/330
Canon BJC-70 and Apple Stylewriter 2200
Canon BJC-70 and Apple Stylewriter 2200
Canon BJC-70 and Apple Stylewriter 2200

Canon BJC-4000 and Apple Stylewriter 2400

Canon BJC-600/610
Canon BJC-600/610
Canon BJC-600/610
Canon BJC-600/610

Canon BJC-4000 and Apple Stylewriter 2400
Canon BJC 3000/6000
Canon BJC 3000/6000
Canon BJC 3000/6000
Canon BJC 3000/6000

 
Part #
JF68000
JF69000
JF51000
JF42000
JF64000
JF83000
JF84000
JF56000
JF46000
JF47000
JF57000
JF57001
JF57002
JF57003
JF42500
JF43500
JF44500
JF45500

 
Color
Black
Tri-Color

5-Color
Black
Black

Black
Black
Tri-Color
Black

Tri-Color

Tri-Color

Cyan
Magenta
Yellow
Tri-Color
Black
Black
Tri-Color

 
Replaces OEM#
S020034
S020036
S020097
S020110
S020025
S020047
S020049
S020062
T003011
T005011
S020118
S020130
S020126
S020122
S020193
S020093/S020187/T013201
S020108/S020189/T019201
S020089/S020191/T014201/T020201

COMPATIBLE INKJET CARTRIDGES EPSON
 
For Use In
Epson Stylus Color Pro
Epson Stylus Color Pro
Epson Stylus 200/500 Series
Epson Stylus Pro 5-Color
Epson Stylus 800
Epson Stylus 820 and Color II/IIs and Stylus 1500
Epson Stylus 820 and Color II/IIs and Stylus 1500
Epson Stylus 820 and Color II/IIs and Stylus 1500
Epson Stylus Color 900
Epson Stylus Color 900
Epson Stylus Color 3000/5000
Epson Stylus Color 3000
Epson Stylus Color 3000
Epson Stylus Color 3000/5000
Epson Stylus Color Photo 750
Epson 400/500/600 Series “Small”  Universal
Epson 700/800/1520Series “Large” Universal
Epson 400/440/480/500/600/640/740/800/880/1520 Universal

 
Part #
JF55800
JF52800
JF56800

 
Color
Black
Black
Tri-Color

 
Replaces OEM#
BC-01/BC-02

H11-6371-400 (BX-3)
F45-0891-410 (BC-05)
F45-0014-410/

REMANUFACTURED INKJET CARTRIDGES CANON
 
For Use In
BJ200/BC-021/BX-2
Fax B100/B110/B150/B155, MultiPass 10/800
BJC 210/240

 
Part #
JF72800
JF63800

 
Color
Black
Tri-Color

 
Replaces OEM#
12A1970
12A1980

REMANUFACTURED INKJET CARTRIDGES LEXMARK
 
For Use In
3200/5000/7000/7200, Z11/Z31/Z41/Z51/Z52/Z82
3200/5000/5700/7000/7200, Z11/Z31, Optra 40/45

 
Part #
JF53800
JF54800

JF64800
JF75800

JF57800
JF59800
JF60800
JF62800

JF82800
JF81800

 
Color
Black
Tri-Color
Black
Black
Tri-Color

Tri-Color

Black

Black

Tri-Color

Tri-Color

 
Replaces OEM#
51626A/26
C6578D/78
C6615DN/15
C6614DN/14
51625A/25
51645A/45

51629A/29
51649A/49

C6625A
C1823D/23

REMANUFACTURED INKJET CARTRIDGES
 
For Use In
DeskJet 500 Series
DeskJet 900 Series, OfficeJet Pro 900 Series
DeskJet 810C, 812C, 840, 840C, OfficeJet 40
DeskJet 640C, 642C, 648C, 610CL, 612C, 630, Fax 1020
DeskJet550C/560C
DeskJet700/800/900/1600 Series
DeskJet 840, 840C, 842C, 843C
DeskJet 710/712/720/722/880/822/890/1120C, OfficeJet Pro 1170,1175C
Office Jet 500 Series, DeskJet 600 Series
DeskJet 600 Series, OfficeJet 500 Series

HEWLETT-PACKARD
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