





Premium Inkjet Cartridges

JetFill is a recognized brand leader in the inkjet supplies industry. With an established customer base and national distribution, JetFill is an industry-leading provider of remanufactured inkjet cartridges, compatibles and refill systems.

#### **REMANUFACTURED INKJET CARTRIDGES**

JetFill offers "off the shelf" Remanufactured Cartridges for a variety of inkjet printers. With exacting standards, we disassemble, ultrasonically bathe, clean and reassemble the cartridge to provide a product that will meet our high standards in quality, output and life. After the cleaning process is complete, each cartridge is filled with JetFill's top quality premium inks using state-of-the-art filling machines specially designed to minimize wear and tear on the cartridges. After the filling process, the cartridges are packed and shipped to our customers. Every cartridge is quality controlled throughout each process to ensure that each printhead is prepared to print like new.



# **INKJET REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGES**

JetFill's Premium Inkjet Cartridges are available for most major brands of printers. Built around JetFill's superior quality ink, each cartridge is precision engineered and carefully crafted to meet our high standards. JetFill chemists use advanced computer technology to test and measure the characteristics of ink to ensure vibrant, accurate color representations based on each printer's specifications. The plastics are then created by our engineers with exacting guidelines. Each cartridge is tested for quality, consistency and reliability. In many cases, JetFill cartridges provide more ink and greater output than the OEM cartridge. JetFill cartridges provide value to each customer through high quality, consistent output and prices that are significantly lower than the OEM.



#### **HAND HELD REFILLS**

JetFill Cartridge Refills provide the most economical alternative to purchasing a new cartridge. Our refills are designed to provide high quality output while saving the consumer money. By refilling cartridges, the consumer is only buying the ink, not an additional printhead, which is the primary cost of a new cartridge



## **CARTRIDGE RECOVERY PROGRAMS**

JetFill helps to meet the needs of the industry and environment through our cartridge recovery programs. This environmental initiative creates "Better Products through Responsible Manufacturing." Cartridge recovery programs are now in place to suit a variety of needs. Please call 1-800-282-6650 ext. 110 for more information about our Empty Cartridge Collection Programs.





# Offers Premium Quality Inkjet Supplies

## **COMPATIBLE INKJET CARTRIDGES**

## **CANON / APPLE**

Part #	Color	Replaces OEM#	For Use In
JF54000	Black	BJI-642	Canon BJ-300/330
JF77000	High Capacity Black	BCI-10 and Apple M3908G/A	Canon BJC-70 and Apple Stylewriter 2200
JF78000	Black	BCI-10/11B	Canon BJC-70 and Apple Stylewriter 2200
JF79000	Tri-Color	BCI-11C	Canon BJC-70 and Apple Stylewriter 2200
JF66000	High Capacity Black	BJI-201BK	Canon BJC-600/610
JF65001	Cyan	BJI-201C	Canon BJC-600/610
JF65002	Magenta	BJI-201M	Canon BJC-600/610
JF65003	Yellow	BJI-201Y	Canon BJC-600/610
JF70000	Black	BCI-21B and Apple M3329G/A	Canon BJC-4000 and Apple Stylewriter 2400
JF71000	Tri-Color	BCI-21and Apple M3330G/A	Canon BJC-4000 and Apple Stylewriter 2400
JF61500	Black	BJC-3e BK	Canon BJC 3000/6000
JF61501	Cyan	BJC-3e C	Canon BJC 3000/6000
JF61502	Magenta	BJC-3e M	Canon BJC 3000/6000
JF61503	Yellow	BJC-3e Y	Canon BJC 3000/6000

#### **COMPATIBLE INKJET CARTRIDGES**

#### **EPSON**

Part #	Color	Replaces OEM#	For Use In
JF68000	Black	S020034	Epson Stylus Color Pro
JF69000	Tri-Color	S020036	Epson Stylus Color Pro
JF51000	Tri-Color	S020097	Epson Stylus 200/500 Series
JF42000	5-Color	S020110	Epson Stylus Pro 5-Color
JF64000	Black	S020025	Epson Stylus 800
JF83000	Black	S020047	Epson Stylus 820 and Color II/IIs and Stylus 1500
JF84000	Tri-Color	S020049	Epson Stylus 820 and Color II/IIs and Stylus 1500
JF56000	Black	S020062	Epson Stylus 820 and Color II/IIs and Stylus 1500
JF46000	Black	T003011	Epson Stylus Color 900
JF47000	Tri-Color	T005011	Epson Stylus Color 900
JF57000	Black	S020118	Epson Stylus Color 3000/5000
JF57001	Cyan	S020130	Epson Stylus Color 3000
JF57002	Magenta	S020126	Epson Stylus Color 3000
JF57003	Yellow	S020122	Epson Stylus Color 3000/5000
JF42500	Tri-Color	S020193	Epson Stylus Color Photo 750
JF43500	Black	S020093/S020187/T013201	Epson 400/500/600 Series "Small" Universal
JF44500	Black	S020108/S020189/T019201	Epson 700/800/1520Series "Large" Universal
JF45500	Tri-Color	S020089/S020191/T014201/T020201	Epson 400/440/480/500/600/640/740/800/880/1520 Universal

# REMANUFACTURED INKJET CARTRIDGES

## **HEWLETT-PACKARD**

Part #	Color	Replaces OEM#	For Use In
JF53800	Black	51626A/26	DeskJet 500 Series
JF54800	Tri-Color	C6578D/78	DeskJet 900 Series, OfficeJet Pro 900 Series
JF57800	Black	C6615DN/15	DeskJet 810C, 812C, 840, 840C, OfficeJet 40
JF59800	Black	C6614DN/14	DeskJet 640C, 642C, 648C, 610CL, 612C, 630, Fax 1020
JF60800	Tri-Color	51625A/25	DeskJet550C/560C
JF62800	Black	51645A/45	DeskJet700/800/900/1600 Series
JF64800	Tri-Color	C6625A	DeskJet 840, 840C, 842C, 843C
JF75800	Tri-Color	C1823D/23	DeskJet 710/712/720/722/880/822/890/1120C, OfficeJet Pro 1170,1175C
JF82800	Black	51629A/29	Office Jet 500 Series, DeskJet 600 Series
JF81800	Tri-Color	51649A/49	DeskJet 600 Series, OfficeJet 500 Series

# REMANUFACTURED INKJET CARTRIDGES

# CANON

**LEXMARK** 

Part #	Color	Replaces OEM#	For Use In
JF55800	Black	BC-01/BC-02	BJ200/BC-021/BX-2
JF52800	Black	F45-0014-410/H11-6371-400 (BX-3)	Fax B100/B110/B150/B155, MultiPass 10/800
JF56800	Tri-Color	F45-0891-410 (BC-05)	BJC 210/240

## REMANUFACTURED INKJET CARTRIDGES

Part #	Color	Replaces OEM#	For Use In
JF72800	Black	12A1970	3200/5000/7000/7200, Z11/Z31/Z41/Z51/Z52/Z82
JF63800	Tri-Color	12A1980	3200/5000/5700/7000/7200, Z11/Z31, Optra 40/45